Releases - May 24, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

271165
154444
246129
282991
213958
264508
231991
242092
158667
276411

Hicks
Bingham
Cummins
Grammer
Mcnertney
Lee
Johnson
Williams
Garren
Beasley

Brian
Robin
Kandy
Thomas
Justin
Derrick
Kimberly
Jereth
Charles
Travis

M
Wayne
Stephon
C

R

Heath
Jermaine

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Campbell County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Adair County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Breckinridge County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Henderson County Jail
Clay County Jail
Warren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



