DOC # L	ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
271165 H	Hicks	Brian		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
154444 B	Bingham	Robin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246129 C	Cummins	Kandy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282991 @	Grammer	Thomas	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
213958 N	Acnertney	Justin	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
264508 L	_ee	Derrick	Stephon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231991 J	Johnson	Kimberly	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
242092 V	Villiams	Jereth	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158667 🤆	Garren	Charles	Heath	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276411 B	Beasley	Travis	Jermaine	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)